
 
 

ESSC Working Section Agility Show Results 4th March 2012 
 

 
 
Class 1 Small/Vet Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility 
             

1st  Isobel Hollingbury – Roger Ramjet 
 

2nd  Lynne Moulson – Garmarti Genial Genie 
 
3rd   Dave Saunders – Mendipmist Summer Time 
 
4th  Sandie Jerrard – Delaph Shorric Shaligal 
 
 

Class 2 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Agility 
 

1st Dave Saunders – Bella Of Somerset 
 
2nd  Fran Saunders – Beauty Of Bath 
 
 

Class 3 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Isobel Hollingbury – Roger Ramjet 
 

2nd  Adrienne Reuss – Melveen Mariner at Moccas 
 

3rd  Dave Saunders – Mendipmist Summer Time 
 
4th  Sandie Jerrard – Delaph Shorric Shaligal 
 
 

Class 4 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 Combined Jumping 
 

1st  Apryl Parfitt – Belsharose Quintessia 
 

2nd  Joyce Gibson – Pacarane Political Pride 
 
3rd  Dave Saunders – Bella Of Somerset 

 
4th  Chantal Karyta – Sugar ‘N’ Spice 
 
 

Class 5 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility 
 

1st  Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins 
 
2nd Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline 

         
3rd Rose Faulkner – Ruscombe High Light 
 
4th  Gillian Eales – Keltihope Gill’s Genie 

 
5th  Heidi Totesaut – Heidron In Your Dream 

 
6th  Millie Paterson – Coneypark Cover Girl  
 

 

 



Class 6 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Agility 
 

1st  Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trial Of Fire 
 

2nd  Jennifer Low – Forestland Flute 
 

3rd  Heidi Totesaut – Heidron Dashing Blue Moon 
 

 
Class 7 Small/Veteran Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping 
 

1st  Heidi Totesaut – Heidron In Your Dream 
 

2nd  Gillian Eales – Keltihope Gill’s Genie 
3rd  Glenys Phillips – Gylmar Blue Lightning Over  

 
4th  Rhianna Harman – Dippersmoor Sea Sparkle  
 
5th  Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse 

 
6th  Indira Helsby – Mistmere Music Of The Night 
 

 
Class 8 Med/Large Grades 3 – 4 – 5 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire 
 

2nd  Heidi Totesaut – Heidron Dashing Blue Moon 
 

3rd Sonia Constable – It’s Just Skipper 
 

4th  Dawn White – Dellaph Scuraq Sculee 
 

5th  Jennifer Low – Forestland Flute 
 
 

Class 9 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility 
 

1st Amanda Rodgers – Malaroc Moving Water 
 
2nd  Lin Abbott – Chazey Midnight Mist 

 
3rd  Dawn Wood – Janetstown Jewel Trail 

 
4th  Jenny Strike – Foubeck Flambeau 

 
5th  Kerry Murray – Sherkarl Band Master AW 
 
6th  Christina Cutting – Shelridge Black Comedy AW(G) 
 

                       
Class 10 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Agility 
 

1st  Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad 
 

2nd Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard  
 

3rd  Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica 
 

 
Class 11 Small/Veteran Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Lin Abbott – Chazey Midnight Mist 
 

2nd  Wendy Ashby – Chalmarsh Finish-N-Touch 
 

3rd  Jenny Medcalf – Gwynfair Magical Pixie Dust AW(S) 



 
4th  Kay Medcalf – Mountland Moving Image AW(S) 

 
5th  Joanna Pidduck – Erik The Red 
 
6th  Christina Cutting – Shelridge Black Comedy AW(G) 
 
 

Class 12 Med/Large Grades 6 – 7 Combined Jumping 
 

1st  Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica 
 

2nd  Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard 
 

3rd  Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible 
 
 

Class 13 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Lester James – Mohnesee Royal Rosie  
 

2nd  Wendy Ashby – Elanmore Lady B Quick 
 

3rd  Phyl Spencer – Leotie Vitesse 
 

4th  Sue Rorie – Clanavon Brown Sugar 
 

5th Phyl Spencer – Mistmere Emmeline 
 

6th  Sue Rorie – Arlanvic Vanilla Ice 
 

 
Class 14 Med/Large Grades 1 – 2 – 3 – 4 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire 
                     

2nd      Kay Collard – Lythwood Silhouette  
 

3rd  Dave Saunders – Bella Of Somerset 
 

4th Lorraine Bedford – Watchwood Gift Wrapped For Rainway 
 

5th Chantal Karyta – Sugar ‘N’ Spice 
 

6th  Sam Poulton – Myter Limited Edition For Bordamour 
 

 
Class 15 Small/Veteran Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Paul Wood – Trail Blazer AW 
 

2nd  Lin Abbott – Chazey Midnight Mist 
 
3rd  Amanda Rodgers – Malaroc Moving Water 
 
4th Wendy Ashby – Chelmarsh Finish-N-Touch 

 
5th  Kerry Murray – Sherkarl Band Master AW 
 
6th  Joanna Pidduck – Erik The Red 
 
 

Class 16 Med/Large Grades 5 – 6 – 7 Combined Jumping 
 

1st Heidi Totesaut – Heidron Dashing Blue Moon  
 

2nd  Amanda Rodgers – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad 



 
3rd  Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica   

 
4th  David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con 
 
5th  Di Poingdestre – Myndoc Blue Mercedes At Valdug AW 
 
 

Class 17 Small/Veteran Grades 1 – 3 Combined Steeplechase 
 

1st  Isobel Hollingbury – Roger Ramjet 
 

2nd  Lester James – Mohnesee Royal Rosie 
 

3rd  Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins 
 

4th Amy Lawson – Peartbrook Dark Skies 
 
5th  Christina Cutting – Heidron High Achiever  

 
6th  Lynne Moulson – Garmarti Inspiration 
 
 

Class 18 Med/Large Grades 1 – 3 Combined Steeplechase 
 

1st Kirstie Sutcliff – Forestland Flute 
 

2nd  Jenni Hilliard – Sanscott Ski Blue  
 

3rd  Joyce Gibson – Pacarane Political Pride  
 

4th  Sonia Constable – It’s Just Skipper 
 

5th  Apryl Parfitt – Belsharose Quintessia 
 

 
Class 19 Small/Veteran Grades 4 – 7 Combined Steeplechase 
 

1st Amy Lawson – Ag. Ch. Millie On To One  
 

2nd Paul Wood – Trail Blazer AW 
 

3rd Jenny Strike – Foubeck Flambeau 
 

4th  Dawn Wood – Janetstown Jewel Trail 

  
5th  Christina Cutting – Shelridge Black Comedy AW(G)  

 
6th  Gillian Eales – Keltihope Gill’s Genie 
 

 
Class 20 Med/Large Grades 4 – 7 Combined Steeplechase 
 

1st  Di Poingdestre – Myndoc Blue Mercedes At Vuldug  
 
2nd  Amy Bennett – Heidron Dream Come True For Xotica   
 
3rd  Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard 
 
4th  David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con 

 
5th Kerry Murray – Clanavon Clowns R Us  
 
6th  Amanda Rodger – Carolkimiles Phoenix Lad 
 

 
 



Class 21 Grades 1 – 7 Combined Jumping Pairs 
 

1st  Catherine Harvey – Mohnesee Mission Possible 
Di Poingdestre – Myndoc Blue Mercedes At Valdug AW 

 
2nd  Jane Emmett – Myter Who Dares Wins 

David Carlile – Carnthrone Con Con 
 

3rd  Karen James – Mistmere Out of The Blue 
Jenny Strike - Shaelith Blizzard  

 
4th Lin Abbott – Chazey Midnight Mist 

Gillian Eales – Keltihope Gill’s Genie  
 

5th  Jenny Medcalf – Gwynfair Magical Pixie Dust AW(S) 
Kay Medcalf – Mountland Moving Image AW(S) 

 
6th  Claire Murray- Sherkarl Band Master AW 
              Kerry Murray- Clanavon Clowns R Us         
                                                                                   
 

Best Small Starter 
 

Isobel Hollingbury – Roger Ramjet 
 
Best Medium Starter 
 

Dave Saunders – Bella Of Somerset 
 

Best Small Novice 
 

Gillian Eales – Keltihope Gill’s Genie 
 

Best Medium Novice 
 

Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire  
 

Best Small Senior 
 

Lin Abbott – Chazey Midnight Mist 
 
Best Medium Senior 
 

Jenny Strike – Shaelith Blizzard 
 
Best Junior 
 

Kirstie Sutcliff – Forestland Flute  
 
Best Veteran Dog 
 

Paul Wood – Braynesmead Trail Of Fire  
 
Best Veteran Handler 
 

Jenny Strike 


